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Specialty Casualty:
Contact Information

AmTrust is AmTrust Financial Services, Inc., located at 59 Maiden Lane, New York, NY 10038. Coverages are provided by its affiliated property and casualty insurance companies. Consult the applicable policy for specific terms, 
conditions, limits and exclusions to coverage. For full legal disclaimer information, including Texas and Washington writing companies, visit: www.amtrustfinancial.com/about-us/legal-disclaimer.
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Chicago, IL
Jackie Hennig
Vice President - Excess Casualty
AmTrust E&S Insurance Services
M: 323.559.4671
Jackie.Hennig@amtrustgroup.com

James Antonopoulos
Senior Underwriter, Excess Casualty
AmTrust E&S Insurance Services
O: 312.239.8405
M: 708.620.6314
James.Antonopoulos@amtrustgroup.com

San Antonio, TX (remote):
Crystal Adams
Senior Underwriter - Unsupported Excess
AmTrust E&S Insurance Services
M: 210.347.5393
Crystal.Adams@amtrustgroup.com

Joel Rodriguez
Senior Underwriter – Unsupported Excess
AmTrust E&S Insurance Services
M: 830.357.1956
Joel.Rodriguez@amtrustgroup.com

Atlanta, GA
Randy Aragon
Senior Underwriter - Excess Casualty
AmTrust E&S Insurance Services
M: 470.814.2907
randy.aragon@amtrustgroup.com

Raena Ellis
Senior Underwriter - Unsupported Excess
AmTrust E&S Insurance Services
M: 470.580.0007
raena.ellis@amtrustgroup.com

Scottsdale, AZ
Kelly Dawson
Executive Underwriter – Unsupported Excess
AmTrust E&S Insurance Services
M: 480.202.0115
kelly.dawson@amtrustgroup.com

AmTrust Unsuported Excess

Submission Mailbox
ExcessCasualty@AmTrustES.com

**PLEASE BE SURE TO CC YOUR UNDERWRITER ON THE SUBMISSION**

Loss run requests: AmTrustESLossRuns@amtrustgroup.com


